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1 Esme Wilson 4 U6F Wolverhampton Wheelers 898 99.8 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 98 100 100
2 Imogen Shephard 3 U6F Stratford CC 889 98.6 99 100 98 99 99 98 97 0 99 99 98
3 Ellen Dunne 1 U6F Worcester St John's CC 886 98.2 100 99 99 98 98 97 98 99 97 98 97
4 Fearne Holdstock 2 U6F Worcester St John's CC 496 99.2 0 0 0 0 0 99 99 0 100 99 99
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1 Bradley Walker 18 U6M Newport Shropshire CC 899 99.5 100 100 100 100 99 98 100 100 98 100 100
2 Henry Keay 11 U6M No Club/Team 890 98.7 99 98 99 99 98 100 98 98 100 99 98
3 Ranulph Shipley 16 U6M Newport Shropshire CC 888 98.2 96 97 96 98 100 99 99 99 99 98 99
4 Lewie Callister 7 U6M Newport Shropshire CC 875 97.1 98 99 97 97 97 96 0 96 97 97 97
5 Noah Pardoe 13 U6M Wolverhampton Wheelers 870 96.4 97 96 98 96 96 97 97 97 94 96 96
6 Charlie Weir 20 U6M Peddlamaniacs CC 850 94.3 94 95 95 94 94 93 96 93 95 94 0
7 Peter Wood 21 U6M Newport Shropshire CC 848 94.1 95 94 94 95 93 94 0 94 93 94 95
8 George Davis 8 U6M Peddlamaniacs CC 379 94.8 93 0 0 0 95 95 0 0 96 0 0
9 Ernest Matthews 12 U6M Newport Shropshire CC 95 95.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0

10 Alfie Higgins 9 U6M Lichfield City CC 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Hugo Higgins 10 U6M Lichfield City CC 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Freddie Payton 14 U6M Stourbridge CC 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Ted Payton 15 U6M Stourbridge CC 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Brooks Thompson 17 U6M Newport Shropshire CC 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Samuel Wearing 19 U6M Mike Vaughan Cycles 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Maddison Davies 25 U8F No Club/Team 897 99.7 100 100 0 100 100 98 100 99 100 0 100
2 Sibylla Sinton 30 U8F Wolverhampton Wheelers 893 99.1 99 98 100 99 98 100 0 100 99 99 99
3 Hermione Tranter 32 U8F Wyre Forest CRC 878 97.5 96 99 99 97 97 97 0 98 97 98 0
4 Lara Stephens 31 U8F Wolverhampton Wheelers 872 96.4 98 97 98 98 94 94 97 97 94 96 97
5 Polly Dent 26 U8F Worcester St John's CC 866 95.7 95 96 97 94 93 95 98 96 95 96 98
6 Faith Jackson 28 U8F No Club/Team 572 95.3 94 0 96 95 95 96 96 0 0 0 0
7 Leila Griffiths 27 U8F Redditch Road & Path CC 395 98.8 0 0 0 0 99 99 99 0 98 0 0
8 Zara Williams 33 U8F Redditch Road & Path CC 383 95.8 0 95 0 96 96 0 0 0 96 0 0
9 Daisy Roper 29 U8F Newport Shropshire CC 97 97.0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Innes Weir 58 U8M Peddlamaniacs CC 900 99.9 100 100 100 100 100 99 100 100 100 100 0
2 Quinn Holdstock 49 U8M Worcester St John's CC 893 98.5 99 99 99 99 97 100 99 99 94 99 100
3 Scott Cary 42 U8M Cycle Stars 875 97.2 95 0 0 98 99 98 97 95 98 97 98
4 Jacob Pardoe 54 U8M Wolverhampton Wheelers 870 95.6 98 86 97 96 98 96 96 96 97 96 96
5 Wilfred Dunne 46 U8M Worcester St John's CC 869 95.6 91 98 98 95 95 95 92 98 99 96 95
6 Theodore Wynn 60 U8M Cheltenham Town Wheelers 858 94.6 93 88 94 0 96 97 98 94 92 95 99
7 Toby Fuller 48 U8M Worcester St John's CC 850 94.0 97 96 95 91 93 93 95 93 93 94 94
8 Leonardo Page 53 U8M Newport Shropshire CC 847 93.8 0 95 96 94 94 92 94 91 95 94 93
9 George Bowater 41 U8M Wolverhampton Wheelers 830 91.8 0 92 93 93 92 88 93 92 91 92 92

10 Joshua Weisberg 59 U8M Cycle Stars 825 91.3 96 94 92 92 90 90 90 90 90 91 89
11 Bray Thompson 56 U8M Newport Shropshire CC 806 89.1 92 93 89 87 88 87 89 89 87 89 90
12 Alfred Craven 43 U8M No Club/Team 775 86.1 87 0 88 85 85 84 87 0 86 86 87
13 Jack Quest 55 U8M Solihull CC 720 90.0 0 90 0 90 91 89 91 88 0 90 91
14 Hubert Irons 50 U8M Redditch Road & Path CC 718 89.7 94 89 91 88 87 91 0 0 88 90 0
15 George Dickson 45 U8M Newport Shropshire CC 674 96.3 0 97 0 97 0 94 0 97 96 96 97
16 Rhys Edmunds 47 U8M Stratford CC 518 86.4 0 0 0 86 86 85 0 87 0 86 88
17 Jack Davis 44 U8M Peddlamaniacs CC 353 88.2 89 0 0 0 89 86 0 0 89 0 0
18 Jude Thornton 57 U8M Lichfield City CC 268 89.3 0 91 0 89 0 0 88 0 0 0 0
19 Thomas Richardson 61 U8M Mid Shropshire Wheelers 90 90.0 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Oscar Lee 51 U8M Stratford CC 88 88.0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jacob Moore 52 U8M Newport Shropshire CC 87 87.0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Walter Blackie 40 U8M Cheltenham Town Wheelers 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yellow fill - Average points for helpers and Regional Champs.
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